
2020 QLD Junior & Masters State Track

Date: 22nd to 26th January 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: John Madigan Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Sunday, January 26 2020 1:10:47pm
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Event 204: MM 6 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

1. 71 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 2:32.171
Lap 1 2:32.171 (1)

2. 78 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:34.903 +2.73
Lap 1 25.585 25.585 (3)
Lap 2 17.417 43.002 (3)
Lap 3 17.587 1:00.589 (2)
Lap 4 17.920 1:18.509 (1)
Lap 5 18.462 1:36.972 (1)
Lap 6 18.950 1:55.922 (1)
Lap 7 19.366 2:15.289 (1)
Lap 8 19.614 2:34.903 (2)

3. 73 Alec MILLETT (Vikings Cycling Club ACT) 2:37.678 +5.50
Lap 1 23.949 23.949 (2)
Lap 2 17.880 41.829 (1)
Lap 3 18.556 1:00.386 (1)
Lap 4 19.111 1:19.498 (2)
Lap 5 19.272 1:38.770 (2)
Lap 6 19.433 1:58.203 (2)
Lap 7 19.673 2:17.877 (2)
Lap 8 19.801 2:37.678 (3)

4. 77 Jason FORD (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:38.087 +5.91
Lap 1 2:38.087 (4)

5. 72 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:40.760 +8.58
Lap 1 23.942 23.942 (1)
Lap 2 17.948 41.890 (2)
Lap 3 18.797 1:00.688 (3)
Lap 4 19.534 1:20.223 (3)
Lap 5 19.927 1:40.150 (3)
Lap 6 20.215 2:00.365 (3)
Lap 7 20.284 2:20.650 (3)
Lap 8 20.110 2:40.760 (5)

80 Tim HOOKER (University of Queensland CC)


